

**Bid Opening for
2018 Concrete Repairs
SCRC #190049**

PROP LINE	Item Number	Item Description	Unit	QTY	ENGINEER ESTIMATE		Rodney Woods Builders		Geiersbach Construction		Rohde Brothers Excavating		Wobig Construction	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	2040021	Curb, Rem	Ft	48.0	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$21.00	\$1,008.00	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$26.00	\$1,248.00
2	2047011	Pavt, Rem	Syd	908.0	\$27.00	\$24,516.00	\$25.00	\$22,700.00	\$14.50	\$13,166.00	\$42.00	\$38,136.00	\$38.00	\$34,504.00
3	3017021	Cl II Subbase, C.I.P	Cyd	102.0	\$16.00	\$1,632.00	\$15.00	\$1,530.00	\$27.00	\$2,754.00	\$14.00	\$1,428.00	\$74.00	\$7,548.00
4	4030010	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	Ea	1.0	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$861.00	\$861.00	\$679.00	\$679.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,282.00	\$1,282.00
5	4030050	Dr Structure Cover, Type K	Ea	2.0	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$647.00	\$1,294.00	\$798.00	\$1,596.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,312.50	\$2,625.00
6	4037050	Dr Structure, Adjust	Ea	2.0	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,313.00	\$2,626.00
7	4037050	Dr Structure, Reconstruct	Ea	3.0	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,236.00	\$6,708.00
8	6027011	Conc Pavt w/ Int Curb, Reinf, 6"	Syd	758.0	\$56.00	\$42,448.00	\$55.00	\$41,690.00	\$72.00	\$54,576.00	\$80.00	\$60,640.00	\$93.00	\$70,494.00
9	6027011	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	Syd	150.0	\$56.00	\$8,400.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$73.00	\$10,950.00	\$64.30	\$9,645.00
10	6037050	Dowels, Epoxy Anchored	Ea	554.0	\$5.00	\$2,770.00	\$4.50	\$2,493.00	\$8.50	\$4,709.00	\$9.00	\$4,986.00	\$14.50	\$8,033.00
11	8027001	Curb & Gutter, Det F4	Ft	48.0	\$27.00	\$1,296.00	\$36.00	\$1,728.00	\$31.50	\$1,512.00	\$33.00	\$1,584.00	\$27.00	\$1,296.00
12	8127051	Maintaining Traffic (Saginaw Twp)	Lsum	1.0	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00
13	8230421	Gate Box, Reconst, Case 1	Ea	1.0	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$465.00	\$465.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$980.00	\$980.00
					TOTALS	\$96,682.00		\$87,466.00		\$99,640.00		\$131,444.00		\$153,389.00
					% of Eng Est	100.00%		90.47%		103.06%		135.95%		158.65%